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Open
1 Roy-Arne Jensen 50 46 50 40 32 46 40 46 34 46 50 50 43 46 50 40 43 686
2 Tom Erik Kristiansen 43 50 30 32 50 50 50 50 50 50 43 40 46 50 634
3 Knut Hummelvoll 40 40 30 46 43 43 50 43 43 43 24 445
4 Magnus Smedby 32 40 24 30 30 37 43 32 34 40 24 24 390
5 Jan Finborud 34 26 24 40 32 26 46 28 40 24 46 20 386
6 Eirik H. Strand 43 34 37 40 43 40 50 30 28 345
7 Vegard Paulsen 30 22 22 43 20 43 46 20 24 22 15 32 339
8 Sigvart Lunder 40 34 43 46 34 40 40 46 323
9 Tom Robin Odden 18 26 34 15 34 40 30 37 50 37 321
10 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 43 14 37 34 40 46 26 37 40 317
11 Jim Stian Hansen 22 16 20 20 14 22 20 30 32 30 34 32 20 312
12 Joakim Trontveit 37 20 16 43 37 34 30 43 50 310
13 Åsmund Håndstad 40 28 30 46 26 46 32 26 274
14 Thorbjørn Viberg 13 11 20 22 24 22 22 24 37 28 24 247
15 Magnus Midtlien 6 7 15 9 15 16 22 28 14 28 16 11 18 205
16 Roger Larsen 20 24 24 26 30 28 46 198
17 Sander Paulsen 13 34 32 30 28 34 20 191
18 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 13 6 16 7 9 8 11 10 16 22 12 15 12 13 170
19 Anders Gulliksen 50 20 46 3 46 165
20 Espen N Krogstad 20 10 14 18 7 20 13 30 32 164
21 Tor Arne Jostad 30 32 43 40 145
22 Herman Huuse 16 14 18 15 28 15 22 128
23 Alexander Tømmerholen 15 7 10 22 9 13 18 9 18 121
24 Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes 30 20 26 24 100
25 Krister Flobergseter 22 32 37 91
26 Amund Resell 20 28 24 14 86
27 Knut Vidar Evensen 14 24 32 14 84
28 Ronny Svensberget 13 26 16 28 83
29 Stefan Nilsen 37 14 22 6 79
30 Sindre Andersen 46 32 78
30 Michal Grabon 14 16 18 18 12 78
30 Glenn Åge Fløtten 15 12 16 15 10 10 78
33 Martin Gultvedt Winger 43 34 77
33 Eirik Melandsø 10 12 13 12 14 16 77
35 Vemund Bakken Myhre 28 15 22 9 74
36 Joakim Brenne Karlsson 34 37 71
36 Kristian Sjølstad 34 37 71
38 Kabir Hromalic 5 9 7 6 12 13 18 70
39 Sverre Bang Støeng 32 16 18 66
40 Even Rønningen 8 13 28 7 7 63
41 Toni Skoglund 12 13 37 62
41 Morten Strypet 7 12 16 9 9 9 62
43 Frode Steen 34 26 60
44 Fredrik Berg 10 12 11 26 59
45 Mathias Bergum 16 14 14 14 58
45 Donavan Miloss 34 24 58
47 Christoffer Broman 34 22 56
47 Jens Anders Eriksen 24 32 56
49 Olav Bjaadal 13 28 9 50
49 Knut Håland 50 50
51 Sigmund Pedersen 9 6 26 5 3 49
52 Ole-Petter Gromstad 28 20 48
53 Emil Rønningen 15 30 45
53 Niklas Krokstad 12 20 13 45
55 Fredrich Matre 10 12 7 10 5 44
56 Trond Theimann 18 9 16 43
57 Kjetil Ånnevik 28 14 42
57 Marius Solberg 11 7 14 4 6 42
59 Håkon Hvindenbråten 18 22 40
60 Jørgen Skaug Grasbakken 37 37
60 Christian Jacobsen 37 37
62 Geir-Arne Roos 34 34
63 Pål Smestad 12 20 32
63 Ove Johannessen 13 11 8 32
65 Espen Paulsen 30 30
66 Eirik Amundsen 28 28
66 Ole Einar E. Andersen 28 28
66 Magnus Skjæret 13 15 28
66 Amund Grasbakken 28 28
70 Dag Rønning 26 26
71 Dag-Rune Lågeide 13 6 6 25
72 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 24 24
72 Håkon Strøm 24 24
72 Morten Torkildsen 6 8 10 24
72 mattis løken 24 24
76 Johan Sundmyhr-Lium 22 22
76 Sivert Olsen 22 22
78 Petter Stai 10 10 20
78 Magne Nordlien 20 20
78 Thorgeir J. Berg 20 20
81 Jan Myren 8 11 19
82 Daniel Nyland Haugen 18 18
83 Kim Andre Olsen 5 11 16
84 Frode Harnes 15 15
84 Sondre Gamme Rosseland 15 15
84 Barry Smith 15 15
87 ola Klefsås 14 14
87 Simen Grasto 5 9 14
89 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 13 13
89 Håkon Gromstad 13 13
89 Martin Dahlen 7 6 13
89 Eirik Bjørnstad 13 13
93 Amund H. Strand 12 12
93 Vetle Simensen 12 12
95 Tom Bjørnsletten 11 11
96 Skjalg Lidsheim 10 10
97 Sebastian Lie 9 9
97 David Gabrielsen 9 9
97 Mats Engevold 9 9
97 Hans Christian Osbak 9 9
101Morten Lien 8 8
101Truls Stenberg 8 8
103Christoffer Hagen Mathisen 7 7
104Kato Jarnang 6 6
105Pål Gundersen 5 5
105Magnus Hagen 5 5
105Lillebjørn Undseth 5 5
105Mathias Hågensen 5 5
109Tommy Olsen 4 4
109Audun Strugstad 4 4
111Thomas Finberg 3 3
111christian kristiansen 3 3
113Truls Vik 2 2
114oddbjørn bekkevang 0
114Thomas Lundquist 0

Dame
1 Anniken Steen 50 50 50 50 200
2 Victoria Bolstad 50 50 43 143
3 Katrine Hoff Olsen 50 50 100
4 Ingvild Lønvik 46 50 96

Junior
1 Emil Rønningen 46 50 50 50 43 50 50 50 50 46 50 535
2 Fredrik Tofastrud 43 46 43 37 40 43 50 50 352
3 Johan Sundmyhr-lium 46 40 46 40 43 43 46 46 350
4 Christoffer Lereng 50 50 46 50 50 50 50 346
5 Sebastian Lie 46 46 46 46 184
6 Marcus Bergerud 43 37 46 126
7 Mats Joakim Berg 46 40 86
7 Magnus Bjaadal 43 43 86
9 Tobias Haug Lieng 40 40
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 Open                    

1 Roy-Arne Jensen 80 78 79 86 91 85 84 77 90 83 82 84 85 80 75 85 83 85 1492

2 Tom Erik Kristiansen 84 73 88 90 82 75 76 74 84 77 86 86 80 80 85 1220

3 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 103 106 101 106 106 107 101 106 102 104 105 104 100 101 95 1547

4 Jim Stian Hansen 96 94 96 99 98 94 101 94 98 92 95 92 91 101 1341

5 Emil Rønningen 102 105 98 109 100 89 93 92 101 101 100 92 99 99 1380

6 Magnus Midtlien 117 121 105 108 104 103 99 101 103 105 102 101 99 100 1468

7 Jan Finborud 87 89 95 88 88 92 83 93 84 95 83 97 91 1165

8 Vegard Paulsen 91 90 93 85 94 87 86 98 94 97 93 90 94 1192

9 Magnus Smedby 84 84 95 92 91 87 84 91 92 87 90 96 1073

10 Knut Hummelvoll 85 81 88 84 86 87 82 83 81 86 90 933

11 Tom Robin Odden 93 94 90 97 91 87 94 92 78 89 92 997

12 Thorbjørn Viberg 103 101 96 100 91 94 100 94 89 94 96 1058

13 Eirik H. Strand 82 91 88 88 88 88 78 87 91 85 866

14 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 83 102 89 91 87 83 95 89 85 99 903

15 Espen N Krogstad 96 105 98 101 109 102 106 99 99 97 1012

16 Joakim Trontveit 82 97 101 87 87 91 91 84 79 799

17 Alexander Tømmerholen 102 104 104 100 111 104 108 113 99 945

18 Sigvart Lunder 84 89 87 80 89 88 85 80 682

19 Åsmund Håndstad 85 93 91 86 93 87 86 93 714

20 Sander Paulsen 97 85 90 89 92 90 91 84 718

21 Roger Larsen 98 88 99 94 89 93 82 643

22 Herman Huuse 101 96 99 97 98 101 93 685

23 Johan Sundmyhr-Lium 107 110 107 120 100 96 96 736

24 Morten Strypet 119 105 109 113 106 104 105 761

25 Kabir Hromalic 132 105 119 122 124 106 101 809

26 Eirik Melandsø 105 104 113 105 113 102 642

27 Glenn Åge Fløtten 102 100 101 101 145 107 656

28 Marius Solberg 132 135 131 130 126 132 786

29 Sebastian Lie 105 94 95 92 106 492

30 Vemund Bakken Myhre 96 113 96 104 97 506

31 Michal Grabon 103 100 103 100 107 513

32 Anders Gulliksen 80 91 81 193 85 530

33 Even Rønningen 103 108 101 115 107 534

34 Fredrich Matre 102 103 115 111 111 542

35 Sigmund Pedersen 149 137 137 140 143 706

36 Tor Arne Jostad 91 90 88 87 356

37 Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes 86 99 90 93 368

38 Knut Vidar Evensen 102 97 92 94 385

38 Amund Resell 94 95 96 100 385

40 Ronny Svensberget 103 97 98 94 392

41 Niklas Krokstad 99 101 101 107 408

42 Stefan Nilsen 88 104 97 116 405

43 Mathias Bergum 101 98 104 103 406

44 Fredrik Berg 102 103 105 97 407

45 Kristian Sjølstad 83 87 81 251

46 Krister Flobergseter 98 91 88 277

47 Sverre Bang Støeng 86 96 101 283

48 Olav Bjaadal 99 88 104 291

49 Toni Skoglund 100 103 89 292

50 Trond Theimann 99 106 102 307

51 Dag-Rune Lågeide 105 108 107 320

52 Morten Torkildsen 110 110 103 323

53 Ove Johannessen 117 112 117 346

54 Martin Gultvedt Winger 80 89 169

55 Sindre Andersen 86 90 176

56 Ole-Petter Gromstad 87 91 178

56 Donavan Miloss 87 91 178

58 Joakim Brenne Karlsson 90 89 179

59 Frode Steen 94 89 183

60 Jens Anders Eriksen 96 90 186

61 Christoffer Broman 92 96 188

62 Kjetil Ånnevik 87 105 192

63 Thorgeir J. Berg 101 97 198

64 Daniel Nyland Haugen 99 105 204

65 Håkon Hvindenbråten 103 99 202

66 Magnus Skjæret 104 104 208

67 Petter Stai 105 105 210

68 Pål Smestad 105 106 211

69 Kim Andre Olsen 115 105 220

70 Jan Myren 112 109 221

71 Martin Dahlen 119 117 236

72 Simen Grasto 128 110 238

73 Knut Håland 83 83

74 Christian Jacobsen 89 89

74 Jørgen Skaug Grasbakken 89 89

76 Geir-Arne Roos 90 90

77 Espen Paulsen 92 92

78 Ole Einar E. Andersen 93 93

79 Dag Rønning 94 94

80 Håkon Gromstad 96 96

81 Eirik Amundsen 95 95

81 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 95 95

81 Sondre Gamme Rosseland 95 95

84 Thomas Lundquist 97 97

85 mattis løken 96 96

86 Amund Grasbakken 98 98

87 Amund H. Strand 99 99

88 Eirik Bjørnstad 101 101

89 Sivert Olsen 100 100

90 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 101 101

90 Magne Nordlien 101 101

92 Håkon Strøm 103 103

92 Frode Harnes 103 103

94 Barry Smith 104 104

95 Hans Christian Osbak 105 105

95 Vetle Simensen 105 105
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97 Tom Bjørnsletten 106 106

98 Morten Lien 107 107

99 Mats Engevold 108 108

100 ola Klefsås 109 109

100 Skjalg Lidsheim 109 109

102 David Gabrielsen 111 111

103 Magnus Hagen 113 113

104 Truls Stenberg 112 112

105 Mathias Hågensen 115 115

105 Lillebjørn Undseth 115 115

107 Audun Strugstad 116 116

108 Thomas Finberg 117 117

109 oddbjørn bekkevang 118 118

110 Tommy Olsen 120 120

111 Christoffer Hagen Mathisen 122 122

111 Pål Gundersen 122 122

113 Kato Jarnang 128 128

114 christian kristiansen 131 131

115 Truls Vik 132 132

 Dame                    

1 Anniken Steen 100 95 101 95 391

2 Victoria Bolstad 127 122 125 374

3 Ingvild Lønvik 123 110 233

4 Katrine Hoff Olsen 120 120 240

5 line klingenberg 0

 Junior                    

1 Emil Rønningen 102 105 98 109 100 89 93 92 101 101 100 92 99 99 1380

2 Fredrik Tofastrud 124 120 122 132 121 129 124 115 987

3 Christoffer Lereng 92 93 100 89 87 90 87 638

4 Sebastian Lie 105 94 95 92 106 492

5 Marcus Bergerud 115 112 240 243 710

6 Johan Sundmyhr-lium 120 119 121 360

7 Magnus Bjaadal 103 101 204

8 Mats Joakim Berg 107 108 215

9 Tobias Haug Lieng 150 150
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/912472

